Facilitating Groups with Women Who Use Violence

9:00 -9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00- 2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Agenda Day One
October 16th, 2017

Introductions

Women in Group/Curriculum Context
Break

Different Types of DV/Assumptions
Lunch

Take a Stand/ Cindy’s Story/CCR
Break

Stages of Consciousness/Girl Rising

Wrap-up



Facilitating Groups with Women Who Use Violence

Day Two
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:30-3:00
3:00- 3:15
3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

Agenda Day Two
October 17th, 2017

Check-in/ Review

Four Pillars of Widespread Violence
Break

Paulo Freire/ Dialogue

Lunch

Curriculum Exercises / Turning Points Log
Break

Tips for Facilitators

Wrap-up



