Facilitating Groups with Women Who Use Violence Agenda Day One October 16th, 2017

9:00 - 9:30	Introductions
9:30-10:30	Women in Group/Curriculum Context
10:30 - 10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Different Types of DV/Assumptions
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:15	Take a Stand/ Cindy's Story/CCR
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30-4:00	Stages of Consciousness/Girl Rising
4:00-4:30	Wrap-up

Facilitating Groups with Women Who Use Violence Agenda Day Two October 17th, 2017

Day Two	
9:00-9:30	Check-in/ Review
9:30-10:30	Four Pillars of Widespread Violence
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Paulo Freire/ Dialogue
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:30-3:00	Curriculum Exercises / Turning Points Log
3:00-3:15	Break
3:15-4:00	Tips for Facilitators
4:00-4:30	Wrap-up